
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began  his day  at  (place)  Senators'  Private  Dining  Room,  the Capitol 

Day Friday 

Date August  7,  1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 

10:00a 
10:30a 
10:45a  t
10:45a 
11:00a  t
11:30a  f
11:45a  f
11:46a  f
11:50a 
11:55a f
12:00n 
12:45p 
1:00p 

2:15p 
2:30p 
2:45p f
3:00p 

to Senators'  private  dining  room,  sat  down  to  talk  to  Sen  Eastland 
Se¶or Gallardo,  Mexican  charge  d'affaires  and  Bill  Lloyd 
Congressman Thornberry 
Bobby Baker 
Charlie Watkins 
Congressman Shelley 
Sen. Mundt 
Sen. Bob  Byrd 
Dolph Briscoe,  Jr.  and  Harold  Moser 
Bill Kittrell 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Left with  Bobby  and  Senator  Russell  (via  Norman)  for  Mrs.  Langer's  funeral 
Mrs. Langer's  funeral,  Augustana  Lutheran  Church,  16th and V;  Senator  Johnson 

was honorary  pallbearer 
arrived at  P-38 
lunch with  Bobby  in  P-38  1.80  R 
Cong. Thornberry 
To meet  the  Speaker  to  ride  to  Jefferson  Islands  Club for  fishing  and  spend  the 

night with  some  members  of  Texas  Delegation 

Coffee $0.40 R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


