Day Friday

Date August 7, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) Senators! Private Dining Room, the Capitol

Entry No.		Telephone			
	Time	fort		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	ĽĐ		Code
1	1 0 :00a			to Senators' private dining room, sat down to talk to Sen Eastland	
2	10:30a		<u> </u>	Senor Gallardo, Mexican charge d'affaires and Bill Lloyd	
3	10:45a	t		Congressman Thornberry	
4	10:45a			Bobby Baker	
5	11:00a	ŧ		Charlie Watkins	
6	11:30a	Ì		Congressman Shelley	
7	11:45a	ŧ		Sen. Mundt	
8	11:46a	£		Sen. Bob Byrd	
9	11:50a			Dolph Briscoe, Jr. and Harold Moser	
10	11:55a	£		Bill Kittrell	
11	12:4 0:0 n	*		Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
12	12:45p	į	1	Left with Bobby and Senator Russell (via Norman) for Mrs. Langer's funeral	
13	1:00p			Mrs. Langer's funeral, Augustana Lutheran Church, 16thand V; Senator Johnson	
	-		Ī	was honorary pallbearer	
14	2:15p			arrived at P-38	
15	2:30p	*	l	lunch with Bobby in P-38	R
16	2:45p	1		Cong. Thornberry	10
17	3:00p			To meet the Speaker to ride to Jefferson IslandsClub for fishing and spend the	
	<i>*</i>	3		night with some members of Texas Delegation	
· ser service	·	· · · · · · ·	r. overvor sale		المصادية المحادثة المعالم
\$ ^A	4			Ceffee 40	R
*	j bullet	i.			Same and the same of the same
		\$			Segue and a segue
		•••		and the second of the second o	5 00 Lt Lead
			1		
i					
	Ĭ				
	orani	5			
	1				
		ł		$\dot{\epsilon}$	